. Cleaning

REITEL-

TRONADA

Steam cleaner

Order-No.: 10101

.

dry steam, wet steam for cleaning and hot

water spray jet for wax removal

steam

.

pressure 6 bar

.

pressure gauge

.

.

extra

Technical data

easy one-hand operation

variable pressure, moisture and quantity of

compressed air function to dry the object

automatic filling via integrated water pump

brushes for internal and external cleaning
wall-mounted shelf is available as an optional

Line voltage

Water pressure
Current consumption
Height

Width

Depth

Weight
Temperature
Pressure

Capacity
Moisture + quantity
Filling

Housing

230V/50-60Hz
max. 4 bar
3.000W
420mm
330mm
350mm
15kg
160°C

6 bar

51
variable
automatic

stainless steel

REITEL Service-Hotline +49(0)5472/9432-0
Content subject to change



