



TRONADA

Steam cleaner

Order-No.: 10101



- dry steam, wet steam for cleaning and hot water spray jet for wax removal
- variable pressure, moisture and quantity of steam
- pressure 6 bar
- · compressed air function to dry the object
- pressure gauge
- · automatic filling via integrated water pump
- · easy one-hand operation
- · brushes for internal and external cleaning
- wall-mounted shelf is available as an optional

230 V / 50 - 60 Hz

Technical data

Line voltage

Water pressure	max. 4 bar
Current consumption	3.000 W
Height	420 mm
Width	330 mm
Depth	350 mm
Weight	15 kg
Temperature	160°C
Pressure	6 bar
Capacity	51
Moisture + quantity	variable
Filling	automatic
Housing	stainless steel